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Start : 15:00, Finish flag : 15:01

1 F.C.C. TSR Honda France HONDA 1 EWC 791 22:59:38.699 - - 1:36.091 161 22 29:21.771
2 YART YAMAHA YAMAHA 2 EWC 788 22:59:39.902 3 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:35.984 519 23 41:24.840
3 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM BMW 3 EWC 785 22:59:21.867 6 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:35.751 174 23 38:56.542
4 HONDA VILTAÏS RACING HONDA 4 EWC 783 22:58:39.657 8 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:37.333 151 23 37:14.005
5 ERC ENDURANCE DUCATI DUCATI 5 EWC 783 22:59:40.812 8 Lp. 1:01.155 1:36.204 109 23 43:55.380
6 TATI TEAM BERINGER RACING KAWASAKI 6 EWC 782 22:59:59.816 9 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:36.505 633 23 38:25.219
7 YOSHIMURA SERT MOTUL SUZUKI 7 EWC 768 22:58:50.369 23 Lp. 14 Lp. 1:36.377 341 21 1:08:27.135
8 TECMAS MRP BMW RACING TEAM BMW 1 SST 767 22:58:55.625 24 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:37.541 204 23 40:29.050
9 3ART BEST OF BIKE YAMAHA 2 SST 763 22:58:18.878 28 Lp. 4 Lp. 1:38.307 361 22 35:01.683

10 TEAM KAWASAKI WEBIKE TRICKSTAR KAWASAKI 8 EWC 763 22:59:22.170 28 Lp. 1:03.292 1:36.973 134 20 49:12.299
11 TEAM BOLLIGER SWITZERLAND KAWASAKI 9 EWC 757 22:59:06.509 34 Lp. 6 Lp. 1:37.416 665 25 1:01:50.850
12 WOJCIK RACING TEAM EWC YAMAHA 10 EWC 756 22:58:23.281 35 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:37.112 8 25 1:16:30.304
13 HONDA NO LIMITS HONDA 3 SST 756 22:59:57.818 35 Lp. 1:34.537 1:37.804 692 24 37:16.775
14 CHROMEBURNER RAC41 HONDA HONDA 4 SST 752 22:59:50.398 39 Lp. 4 Lp. 1:38.899 126 21 2:02:33.631
15 TEAM LRP POLAND BMW 11 EWC 750 22:58:19.559 41 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:38.572 600 23 49:03.744
16 MOTOBOX KREMER RACING YAMAHA 12 EWC 750 22:59:49.605 41 Lp. 1:30.046 1:38.713 640 27 47:18.259
17 JUNIOR TEAM LE MANS SUD SUZUKI SUZUKI 5 SST 742 22:58:29.033 49 Lp. 8 Lp. 1:40.113 135 24 2:53:40.357
18 SLIDER ENDURANCE YAMAHA 6 SST 736 22:59:58.393 55 Lp. 6 Lp. 1:39.321 146 26 1:55:23.572
19 ADSS97 KAWASAKI 7 SST 730 22:59:02.108 61 Lp. 6 Lp. 1:40.185 103 25 1:10:25.426
20 TRT 27 BAZAR 2 LA BECANE SUZUKI 8 SST 726 22:59:54.786 65 Lp. 4 Lp. 1:39.216 153 27 1:50:06.467
21 CAM RACING TEAM SUZUKI 9 SST 724 22:59:27.222 67 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:42.672 54 25 43:18.444
22 WOJCIK RACING TEAM STK YAMAHA 10 SST 723 22:59:58.635 68 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:37.954 123 23 2:51:06.602
23 MOTO SPORT ENDURANCE YAMAHA 11 SST 718 22:58:12.355 73 Lp. 5 Lp. 1:42.524 14 23 48:01.926
24 HOLLAND MOTORSTORE RACING YAMAHA 12 SST 715 22:59:28.051 76 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:43.047 106 25 54:16.356
25 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 KAWASAKI 13 SST 711 22:59:24.307 80 Lp. 4 Lp. 1:39.475 239 20 2:07:16.188
26 WERC MOTORS EVENTS SUZUKI 14 SST 709 22:58:53.841 82 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:42.772 159 24 1:23:13.919
27 TEAM 2TS YAMAHA 15 SST 705 22:56:50.782 86 Lp. 4 Lp. 1:43.939 134 27 1:14:21.958
28 IMPAC LCR ENDURANCE YAMAHA 16 SST 703 22:58:28.564 88 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:41.038 133 25 2:44:13.185
29 SEIGNEUR MOTORSPORT TEAM MONT-BLANC BMW 17 SST 700 22:59:02.730 91 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:42.130 125 22 1:06:51.282
30 UNISERV MOTO82 TEAM KAWASAKI 18 SST 692 22:58:14.506 99 Lp. 8 Lp. 1:43.730 615 22 1:22:06.755
31 TEAM 202 YAMAHA 19 SST 680 22:59:39.763 111 Lp. 12 Lp. 1:45.667 46 24 1:19:30.018
32 MACO RACING YAMAHA 13 EWC 638 22:17:39.423 153 Lp. 42 Lp. 1:37.763 324 22 5:02:31.178
33 APRILIA LE MANS 2 ROUES APRILIA 1 EXP 637 20:12:15.670 154 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:40.183 130 21 1:42:24.330
34 PLAYERS KAWASAKI 20 SST 615 22:43:48.636 176 Lp. 22 Lp. 1:41.781 220 22 4:15:38.455

35 TMC 35 - PMO YAMAHA 21 SST 672 21:09:45.398 119 Lp. - 1:41.965 647 23 34:30.587

36 GT ENDURANCE HONDA 22 SST 267 12:58:43.683 524 Lp. 405 Lp. 1:41.265 143 12 4:52:17.744
37 TEAM RR YAMAHA 23 SST 235 15:13:33.898 556 Lp. 32 Lp. 1:40.958 158 16 9:05:21.722

38 AVIOBIKE YAMAHA 24 SST 633 21:02:23.654 158 Lp. - 1:42.029 119 20 2:26:33.318
39 NATIONAL MOTOS HONDA HONDA 25 SST 583 17:43:14.487 208 Lp. 50 Lp. 1:38.401 109 18 54:00.382
40 METISS METISS 2 EXP 576 19:16:21.950 215 Lp. 7 Lp. 1:38.842 71 24 2:57:42.100
41 KM99 YAMAHA 14 EWC 521 16:28:52.443 270 Lp. 55 Lp. 1:36.804 132 21 1:24:33.793
42 JMA RACING ACTIONBIKE SUZUKI 26 SST 469 14:59:40.967 322 Lp. 52 Lp. 1:39.637 163 15 1:46:49.127
43 FERRE FEURPRIER RACING TEAM YAMAHA 27 SST 467 15:41:36.823 324 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:41.972 300 15 54:33.882
44 TEAM RACING 85 by CREATEC KAWASAKI 28 SST 449 16:15:44.724 342 Lp. 18 Lp. 1:41.053 3 16 3:01:16.479
45 PIT LANE ENDURANCE - JP3 YAMAHA 29 SST 426 12:50:30.203 365 Lp. 23 Lp. 1:38.803 342 14 19:59.258
46 TEAM 33 LOUIT APRIL MOTO KAWASAKI 30 SST 408 12:03:08.557 383 Lp. 18 Lp. 1:38.901 96 12 17:56.008
47 KINGTYRE FULLGAS RACING TEAM KAWASAKI 15 EWC 405 13:36:43.486 386 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:44.651 198 18 1:03:28.350
48 TEAM 18 SAPEURS POMPIERS CMS MOTOSTORE YAMAHA 31 SST 349 11:00:19.124 442 Lp. 56 Lp. 1:38.683 138 11 1:26:37.858
49 MANA-AU COMPETITION YAMAHA 16 EWC 337 10:24:43.141 454 Lp. 12 Lp. 1:41.080 231 12 19:44.396
50 OG MOTORSPORT WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM YAMAHA 32 SST 298 09:51:03.407 493 Lp. 39 Lp. 1:39.594 120 9 1:34:08.074
51 FALCON RACING YAMAHA 33 SST 257 07:49:44.006 534 Lp. 41 Lp. 1:41.188 158 7 10:07.087
52 BMRT 3 D MAXXESS NEVERS KAWASAKI 34 SST 180 05:46:18.544 611 Lp. 77 Lp. 1:38.601 105 5 1:04:38.876
53 MOTOAIN YAMAHA 17 EWC 175 05:11:07.093 616 Lp. 5 Lp. 1:37.272 7 5 9:59.813
54 BIMTRAZER FLY YAMAHA 18 EWC 15 00:27:05.573 776 Lp. 160 Lp. 1:45.460 12 0 -
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